Avenue 5k

Pos

O O NOUT D WN -

= e e
A W N = O

1500m

Pos

W N =

Time
0:21:10
0:23:27
0:26:49
0:26:56
0:27:21
0:27:35
0:27:46
0:28:45
0:28:45
0:29:35
0:29:56
0:31:35
0:37:54

dnf

Time
0:07:38
0:08:29
0:08:42

28 August 2022 Results

Name

BENNETT, Daniel
STUART, Jennifer
LOFTUS, Kevin
BACON, Lucy
BENNETT, Stephen
JOHNSON, Debbie
THORPE, Richard
PRIOR, Katrina
WEBSTER, Joshua
BALL, Karen
BARNSTON, Angela
SIMPSON, Mandy
WAINE, Katie
BENNETT, Solomon

Name

LOFTUS, Kevin
WAINE, Max
MARRIOTT, Daisy-May

Club

Cannon Events RC
North Derbyshire RC
Cannon Events RC
Wingerworth Wobblers
North Derbyshire RC
Cannon Events/NDRC
Lonely Goat RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
North Derbyshire RC
Cannon Events/NDRC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
North Derbyshire RC

Club

Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC

Cat
M
Senior Female
Vet Male 60-64
Vet Female 45-49
Vet Male 50-54
Vet Female 50-54
Vet Male 50-54
Junior Female
Senior Male
Vet Female 50-54
Vet Female 65-69
Vet Female 50-54
Vet Female 40-44
Senior Male

Cat
Vet Male 60-64
Junior Male
Junior Female

No
117

201
200
32
183
180
203
54
202
61
204
181

No
201
205
199



	Sheet2

