Avenue 5k 28 August 2022 Results

Pos	Time	Name	Club	Cat	No
1	0:21:10	BENNETT, Daniel	Cannon Events RC	JM	117
2	0:23:27	STUART, Jennifer	North Derbyshire RC	Senior Female	75
3	0:26:49	LOFTUS, Kevin	Cannon Events RC	Vet Male 60-64	201
4	0:26:56	BACON, Lucy	Wingerworth Wobblers	Vet Female 45-49	200
5	0:27:21	BENNETT, Stephen	North Derbyshire RC	Vet Male 50-54	32
6	0:27:35	JOHNSON, Debbie	Cannon Events/NDRC	Vet Female 50-54	183
7	0:27:46	THORPE, Richard	Lonely Goat RC	Vet Male 50-54	180
8	0:28:45	PRIOR, Katrina	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	203
9	0:28:45	WEBSTER, Joshua	Cannon Events RC	Senior Male	54
10	0:29:35	BALL, Karen	North Derbyshire RC	Vet Female 50-54	202
11	0:29:56	BARNSTON, Angela	Cannon Events/NDRC	Vet Female 65-69	61
12	0:31:35	SIMPSON, Mandy	Cannon Events RC	Vet Female 50-54	204
13	0:37:54	WAINE, Katie	Cannon Events RC	Vet Female 40-44	181
14	dnf	BENNETT, Solomon	North Derbyshire RC	Senior Male	12

1500m

Pos	Time	Name	Club	Cat	No
1	0:07:38	LOFTUS, Kevin	Cannon Events RC	Vet Male 60-64	201
2	0:08:29	WAINE, Max	Cannon Events RC	Junior Male	205
3	0:08:42	MARRIOTT, Daisy-May	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	199